
 

*CONSUMER ADVISORY:  CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED FOOD SUCH AS MEAT, POULTRY, FISH, SHELLFISH AND EGGS 

MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES. 

DessertsDessertsDessertsDesserts    
SLICE OF LAYER CAKE 

SLICE OF PIE 

FRIED BISCUIT 

CANNOLI 

BOWL OF 

PUDDING 

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM 

WHOLE LAYER CAKE 

 $3.49 

$2.99 

$1.49 

$1.99 

$2.99     

  

 $ .99 

 $29.99 

FOUNTAIN DRINKS 

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, 

PIBB XTRA, LEMONADE, BLUE 

POWERADE 

SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA 

APPLE JUICE           10 oz    

            20 oz 

ORANGE JUICE          10 oz 

            20 oz 

V8 

IBC ROOTBEER 

ORANGE CRUSH 

COFFEE          SMALL              

         LARGE 

MILK         SMALL  

        LARGE 

CHOCOLATE MILK 

$1.99 

BeveragesBeveragesBeveragesBeverages    

POUND OF PULLED PORK 

POUND OF BEEF BRISKET 

* POUND OF PULLED CHICKEN 

½ RACK OF RIBS 

FULL RACK OF RIBS 

PINT OF BAKED BEANS, GREEN BEANS, 

OR SLAW 

PINT OF MAC AND CHEESE OR POTATO 

SALAD  

PINT OF STEW, CHILI, COWBOY STEW, 

OR SOUP OF THE DAY 

QUART OF BAKED BEANS, GREEN BEANS, 

OR SLAW 

QUART OF MAC AND CHEESE OR 

POTATO SALAD 

QUART OF STEW, CHILI, COWBOY STEW, 

OR SOUP OF THE DAY 

GALLON OF BAKED BEANS, GREEN 

BEANS, OR SLAW 

GALLON OF MAC AND CHEESE OR 

POTATO SALAD 

GALLON OF STEW, CHILI, COWBOY 

STEW, OR SOUP OF THE DAY 

FRIES FOR FOUR 

GALLON OF SWEET TEA 

GALLON OF UNSWEET TEA 

PINT OF BBQ SAUCE 

PINT OF HOT WING SAUCE 

PINT OF RANCH 

BAG OF PORK SKINS 

Family Size ItemsFamily Size ItemsFamily Size ItemsFamily Size Items    
$10.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

$9.99 

$14.99 

$3.49         

  

$3.99   

  

$5.49 

  

$6.49 

  

$6.99 

  

$9.99 

  

$19.99

  

$24.99

  

$29.99

  

$5.99 

$4.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$2.59 

$1.99 

$1.49

$1.99 

$1.49

$1.99 

$1.99 

$1.99 

$1.99 

$1.19

$1.79 

$1.19

$1.79 

$2.49 


